
Outline Map of Minnesota showing
location of the County within the state.

L
ID

A
  

  
  

  
L

ID
A

  
  

  
  

D
U

N
N

  
  

  
  

D
U

N
N

  
  

  
  

D
O

R
A

  
  

  
  

D
O

R
A

  
  

  
  

E
D

N
A

  
  

  
  

E
D

N
A

  
  

  
  

A
M

O
R

  
  

  
  

A
M

O
R

  
  

  
  

B
U

S
E

  
  

  
  

B
U

S
E

  
  

  
  

M
A

IN
E

  
  

  
  

M
A

IN
E

  
  

  
  

O
S

C
A

R
  

  
  

  
O

S
C

A
R

  
  

  
  

T
U

M
U

L
I 

  
  

  
 

T
U

M
U

L
I 

  
  

  
 

T
A

N
S

E
M

  
  

  
  

T
A

N
S

E
M

  
  

  
  

A
A

S
T

A
D

  
  

  
  

A
A

S
T

A
D

  
  

  
  

E
V

E
R

T
S

  
  

  
  

E
V

E
R

T
S

  
  

  
  

H
O

B
A

R
T

  
  

  
  

H
O

B
A

R
T

  
  

  
  

A
N

D
R

E
A

  
  

  
  

A
N

D
R

E
A

  
  

  
  

A
U

R
D

A
L

  
  

  
  

A
U

R
D

A
L

  
  

  
  

O
R

W
E

L
L

  
  

  
  

O
R

W
E

L
L

  
  

  
  

C
A

N
D

O
R

  
  

  
  

C
A

N
D

O
R

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

F
R

IB
E

R
G

  
  

  
  

F
R

IB
E

R
G

  
  

  
  

W
E

S
T

E
R

N
  

  
  

  
W

E
S

T
E

R
N

  
  

  
  

C
A

R
L

IS
L

E
  

  
  

  
C

A
R

L
IS

L
E

  
  

  
  

F
O

X
H

O
M

E
  

  
  

  
F

O
X

H
O

M
E

  
  

  
  

T
A

N
B

E
R

G
  

  
  

  
T

A
N

B
E

R
G

  
  

  
  

S
C

A
M

B
L

E
R

  
  

  
  

S
C

A
M

B
L

E
R

  
  

  
  

S
V

E
R

D
R

U
P

  
  

  
  

S
V

E
R

D
R

U
P

  
  

  
  

S
T

A
R

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

S
T

A
R

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

E
L

IZ
A

B
E

T
H

  
  

  
  

E
L

IZ
A

B
E

T
H

  
  

  
  

D
E

A
D

D
E

A
D

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

H
U

M
B

O
L

D
T

  
  

  
  

H
U

M
B

O
L

D
T

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

V
IE

W
  

  
  

  
V

IE
W

  
  

  
  

S
A

IN
T

 O
L

A
F

  
  

  
  

S
A

IN
T

 O
L

A
F

  
  

  
  

T
R

O
N

D
H

JE
M

  
  

  
  

T
R

O
N

D
H

JE
M

  
  

  
  

E
A

G
L

E
 L

A
K

E
  

  
  

  
E

A
G

L
E

 L
A

K
E

  
  

  
  

M
A

P
L

E
W

O
O

D
  

  
  

  
M

A
P

L
E

W
O

O
D

  
  

  
  

C
L

IT
H

E
R

A
L

L
  

  
  

  
C

L
IT

H
E

R
A

L
L

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

 E
U

N
IC

E
  

  
  

  
L

A
K

E
 E

U
N

IC
E

  
  

  
  

D
A

N
E

 P
R

A
IR

IE
  

  
  

  
D

A
N

E
 P

R
A

IR
IE

  
  

  
  

P
R

A
IR

IE
 V

IE
W

  
  

  
  

P
R

A
IR

IE
 V

IE
W

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

P
E

L
IC

A
N

  
  

  
  

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
 

L
A

K
E

  
  

  
 

O
T

T
E

R
 T

A
IL

  
  

  
  

O
T

T
E

R
 T

A
IL

  
  

  
  

T
O

R
D

E
N

S
K

JO
L

D
  

  
  

  
T

O
R

D
E

N
S

K
JO

L
D

  
  

  
  

L
E

A
F

 M
O

U
N

T
A

IN
  

  
  

  
L

E
A

F
 M

O
U

N
T

A
IN

  
  

  
  

E
R

H
A

R
D

S
 G

R
O

V
E

  
  

  
  

 
E

R
H

A
R

D
S

 G
R

O
V

E
  

  
  

  
 

F
E

R
G

U
S

 F
A

L
L

S
  

  
  

  
F

E
R

G
U

S
 F

A
L

L
S

  
  

  
  

N
O

R
W

E
G

IA
N

N
O

R
W

E
G

IA
N

G
R

O
V

E
  

  
  

  
G

R
O

V
E

  
  

  
  

B
R

A
D

F
O

R
D

  
  

  
  

B
R

A
D

F
O

R
D

  
  

  
  

A
K

R
O

N
  

  
  

  
A

K
R

O
N

  
  

  
  

3
5

5

3

3

5

3

1

5

5

1

5

9

5

5

5

1

7

1

1

3
1

1

3

9

1

9

3

1

1

3

7

5

1

7

3

1

9

3

3

9

7

9

9

1

9

5

5

5

1

7
9

7

9

1

9

7

1

7

3

5

5

3

3

5

3

5

9

9

1

1

9

1

1

9

9

1

5

1

9

9
7

1

3

9

9 9

9

9

3

5

9

7

7

7

3

7

9

1

9
9

3

9

9

5

5

5

9

3

1

3

1

9

1

3

1

1

3

5

7

3

1

9

5

1

1

5

7

3

1

5

1
1

1

3

7

9

9

5

3

1

5
3

3

1

9

5

5

7

5

1

3

1

1

5

9

5

7

5

1

3

3

7

5

7

7

5

5

1

7

3

1

7

3
1

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

3

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7
7

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
11

11

11 11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

21

11

11

17

13

27

31

31

31

33

25

23

31

21

29

23

31

19

33

13
17

13

33

27
29

29

13

17

19

31

33

17

27

13

27

13

29
33

27

27

17

29

13

17

29

29

27

15

29

15

25

17

21

23

35

15

35

23

15

29
19

21

35

33

23

25

17

31

15

15

23

23

29

29

35

21

33

25

19

13

31

29
25

27

21

15

23

23

17

33

17

35

33

35

15

13

25

27

33

29

27

33

25

21

29

29

13

35

35

17

33

29

29

13

25

15

31

15

17

33

1717

27

17

29

23

25

23

33

13

17

21

23

21

21

17

13

29

15

35

25

23

15

35

13

21

21

27

15

27

17 29

21

21

25

21

25

27

25

15

29

27

13

15

25

19

29

27

29

29

33

35

29

23

35

35

25

17

17

15

35

19

35

21

23

25

27

23

13

21

33

35

33

35

27

25

15

25

31

25

23

17

17

29

21

25

27

13

21

23

15

19

25

13

21

15

33

35

27

13

21

21

31

21

35

25

15

21

15

13

23

17

23

25

25

13

29

29

23

33

33

35

35

35

25

23

13

33

25

23

23

13

35

25

33

17

35

13

21

27

31

15

13

19

13

33

21

17

23

33

21

19

33

31

35

33

33

19

23

21

13

23

15

15

25

25

35

17

21

25

27

27

31
27

17

15

17

27

29

23
19

29

21

31

25

15
21

35

17

23

19

13

23

35

33

13

35

21

31

15
13

13

35

25

31
35

17

33

31

33

35

21

17

13

19

27
23

29

13

23

33

15

33

27

13

25

13

35

27

17

33

19

31

13

15

27

15

33

31

27

29

21
23

15

33

17

25

19

19

15

15
19

27

31

19
23

27

31

25

13

31

17

19

17

31
35

31

15

29

31

31

13

31

19

19

31

19

25

31

31

31

27

31

13

19

31

31

31

19

19

19

31

1919

19
19

19

19

19

19

31

19

19

31

31

31

31

31

19

31

19

19

MI
NN

ES
OT

A 
CH

IP
PE

WA
 TR

US
T 

LA
ND

MI
NN

ES
OT

A 
CH

IP
PE

WA
 TR

US
T 

LA
ND

Ma
ple

wo
od Sta

te

Pa
rk

Gl
en

da
lou

gh Sta
te

Pa
rk

BE
CK

ER
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

BE
CK

ER
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

O T T E R  T A I L  C O U N T Y  ( S H E E T  2 )                 
O T T E R  T A I L  C O U N T Y  ( S H E E T  2 )                 

D
OU

GL
AS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

  
 

D
OU

GL
AS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

  
 

GR
AN

T  
CO

UN
TY

  
  

  
  

  
GR

AN
T  

CO
UN

TY
  

  
  

  
  

C L A Y  C O U N T Y           C L A Y  C O U N T Y           

W I L K I N  C O U N T Y           W I L K I N  C O U N T Y           

||
||

||

||

||

||

R4
4W

R4
4WR4

4W
R4

4W

T137NT137N

R4
0W

R4
0W

SOO Railway

OTVR Railw
ay

OT
VR

 Ra
ilw

ay
OT

VR
 Ra

ilw
ay

AM
OR

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30
MA

IN
E

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30

BE
RK

EY
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

PH
EL

PS
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
40

FR
EN

CH
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

SQ
UI

ER
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

AA
ST

AD
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

TA
NS

EM
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

ED
W

AR
DS

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

30

DU
NV

IL
LA

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

10

BA
SS

W
OO

D
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
10

CA
RL

IS
LE

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

40

BA
LM

OR
AL

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

100

W
AL

L L
AK

E
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
60

ST
AR

 LA
KE

 ES
T. 

PO
P. 

10

W
EG

GE
LA

ND
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
20

CO
RM

OR
AN

T
 ES

T. 
PO

P. 
50

FE
RG

US
 FA

LL
S

  P
OP

. 13
28

8

VE
RG

AS
  P

OP
. 3

50

PE
LI

CA
N 

RA
PI

DS
  P

OP
. 2

510

FR
AZ

EE
  P

OP
. 13

95

AS
HB

Y
  P

OP
. 4

43

BA
TT

LE
 LA

KE
  P

OP
. 8

91

ER
HA

RD
  P

OP
. 14

2

DE
NT

  P
OP

. 18
8

UN
DE

RW
OO

D
  P

OP
. 3

40

EL
IZ

AB
ET

H
  P

OP
. 17

0

DA
LT

ON
  P

OP
. 2

47

CL
IT

HE
RA

LL
  P

OP
. 11

3

RO
TH

SA
Y

  P
OP

. 4
90

B E
CK

ER
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

BE
CK

ER
 C

OU
NT

Y  
  

  
  

  
 

O T T E R  T A I L  C O U N T Y  ( S H E E T  2 )                 
O T T E R  T A I L  C O U N T Y  ( S H E E T  2 )                 

D
OU

GL
AS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

  
 

D
OU

GL
AS

 C
OU

NT
Y  

  
  

  
  

  
 

GR
AN

T  
CO

UN
TY

  
  

  
  

  
GR

AN
T  

CO
UN

TY
  

  
  

  
  

C L A Y  C O U N T Y           C L A Y  C O U N T Y           

W I L K I N  C O U N T Y           W I L K I N  C O U N T Y           

||
|| || ||

||
|| || ||

||
||

||
||

||
||

||
||

||
||

||
||

||

||

||

||
||

||
||

||
T137NT137N

T136NT136N T135NT135N T134NT134N T133NT133N
T132NT132N T131NT131N

R4
0W

R4
0W

R4
1W

R4
1W

R4
2W

R4
2W

R4
3W

R4
3W

R4
4W

R4
4W

T131NT131N
T132NT132N

T133NT133N
T134NT134N

T135NT135N
T136NT136N

R4
4W

R4
4W

T137NT137N

R4
3W

R4
3W

R4
2W

R4
2W

R4
1W

R4
1W

R4
0W

R4
0W

UV38

UV50

UV54

UV55

UV57

UV61

UV67

?A@3
4

?A@3
4

?A@3
2

$ +6
$ +6

$ +35

$ +35

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD40

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD58

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD43

$ +3
$ +11

$ +15
$ +26

$ +26
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD46

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD51

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD51

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD51

$ +26
$ +26
$ +20

$ +82
$ +10

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD51

£ ¤5
9

?A@7
8

§̈ ¦94

$ +5
$ +22

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
7

£ ¤5
9

$ +17
$ +29

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD15
0

£ ¤1
0

?A@7
8

$ +1

$ +8

$ +4?A@21
0$ +16

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD16
0$ +26 $ +20

§̈ ¦94$ +32 ¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD18
8 ¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD17
5¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD17
5

£ ¤1
0

$ +60
$ +60

$ +4

$ +4

$ +17

$ +17

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
0

$ +36

$ +36

$ +85

$ +85

$ +35

$ +35

$ +34
$ +34

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
3

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD13
1

$ +10

$ +41

$ +35

$ +35

$ +35

$ +44

$ +44

$ +14

$ +14

$ +32

$ +32

$ +1

$ +1
$ +1

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD14
5

$ +74
$ +74

$ +45¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
5 ¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD11
5

$ +41 $ +41

$ +24
$ +24

$ +22
$ +43

$ +43

?A@10
8

?A@10
8

?A@10
8

$ +83

$ +83

$ +89

?A@7
8

?A@7
8

$ +72

$ +72

$ +16

$ +47

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
4

$ +35

$ +39

$ +45

$ +33

$ +18

?A@21
0

?A@21
0

$ +47
$ +81

$ +81

$ +47

$ +12

$ +12

$ +35
¾¾CO

UN
TY

RO
AD11
7

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
7

$ +38
$ +38

$ +47

$ +82

$ +82
$ +37

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
6

$ +35

$ +82

$ +29

$ +29

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD12
0

$ +33

$ +82

$ +82

$ +25

$ +25

£ ¤5
9

£ ¤5
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
2

?A@21
0

$ +1

$ +1

$ +1 $ +1

$ +2
$ +2

$ +2

$ +15

$ +15

$ +15

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
2$ +86

?A@21
0

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
6

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
6

$ +21

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
4

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
4

$ +18$ +10

$ +10

$ +10

$ +27

$ +27

$ +3

$ +22

$ +22

£ ¤5
9

$ +88

$ +88

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD111

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD111

$ +21

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

$ +11

$ +11

$ +27
$ +24

$ +21
$ +88

$ +21

$ +28
$ +28

$ +24

$ +3

$ +3

?A@10
8

?A@10
8

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
3

$ +30

£ ¤5
9

$ +4
$ +9

$ +11 $ +11$ +21 $ +21

$ +41

$ +20
$ +20

$ +9

$ +23

$ +23
$ +2

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
3

$ +31

$ +31

£ ¤5
9

?A@3
4

$ +21

$ +30

$ +28

$ +21 $ +21

$ +11 $ +11

§̈ ¦94

§̈ ¦94

£ ¤5
9

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
4

$ +2
$ +5

$ +16

?A@10
8

£ ¤1
0

?A@3
4

$ +24

£ ¤5
9

$ +35

$ +27

$ +25

$ +35

$ +39
$ +12

?A@21
0

$ +1

?A@7
8

§̈ ¦94

§̈ ¦94

$ +60

$ +34

?A@10
8

21
0

$ +88

¾¾CO
UN

TY

RO
AD11
8

36
31

31

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

W
ILD

LIF
E

AR
EA

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

WI
LD

LIF
E

AR
EA

W
ILD

LIF
E

AR
EA

Game Refuge
Game Refuge

OTTER TAIL COUNTY MINNESOTA 56GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP
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Outline Map of the County.
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